28” 7 Drawer Professional Roller Cabinet
KEN5944787L
NEW
PRODUCT
Order Code
KEN5944787L

•	 Overall size (w/o casters): 706(W) *461(D)
*844(H) mm
Spares and Accessories Order Code
Lock and key set (inc. 2 keys) SPR5672870K
Blank key SPR5672220K
Drawer slides SPR5677920K
Top mat SPR5672800K
5" x 2" PP swivel caster with full brake SPR5670363C
5" x 2" PP fixed caster for cabinet SPR5679240X